
2020 Volleyball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Place FR. JV Varsity

9/10/2020 Thursday Lutheran South Away 4;30 5:30 6:30
9/15/2020 Tuesday Grace Christian Academy Away XX XX 5:30
9/17/2020 Thursday Emery/Weiner Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
9/22/2020 Tuesday Duchesne Away XX 4:30 5:30
9/24/2020 Thursday Faith West Academy Home XX 5:00 6:00

9/25-26/2020 Fri.-Sat. Fast Complex Tournament Away XX XX TBA
9/29/2020 Tuesday John Cooper Away XX 4:30 5:30
10/2/2020 Friday Houston Christian Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
10/6/2020 Tuesday Frassati Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
10/8/2020 Thursday St. Agnes Home 4:30 5:30 6:30
10/13/2020 Tuesday Concordia Lutheran Away 4;30 5:30 6:30
10/15/2020 Thursday St. Pius X Home 4:30 5:30 6:30
10/20/2020 Tuesday St. John XXIII Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
10/22/2020 Thursday Kelly Away 4:30 5;30 6:30
10/29/2020 Thursday The Village School Home XX 4:30 5:30
11/2-7/2020 Mon.Sat District Tournament TBA XX XX TBA
11/10/2020 Tuesday Bi-District Playoffs TBA XX XX TBA
11/14/2020 Saturday Regional Playoffs TBA XX XX TBA

11/21/2020 Saturday State TBA XX XX TBA
Head Coach: Whitney Moffitt
Assistant Coach: Evon Welch
Freshman: Angelica Sanchez
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